INDUSTRIAL DIRECT DRIVE 14
Positive Indirect Gas Heated Air Curtain
Data Sheet
For Mounting Heights To 14’ (environmental separation)
DS-418
March, 2025
www.berner.com    Berner International   800.245.4455
111 Progress Ave. / New Castle / PA / 16101 / USA

Output
(MBH)
Air Temp.
Rise
(°F)
Net Wt.
Air Curtain
(lbs)
Net Wt.
Duct
Trans.
(lbs)
Net Wt.
Heater
(lbs)
IDC14-1036G 36.00 7,567 2,738 2,396 87% 1.12 1 @ 1 1 @ 100.0 83.0 32° 103 85 135
IDC14-1042G 42.00 7,040 2,435 2,486 81% 1.12 1 @ 1 1 @ 100.0 83.0 31° 109 92 135
IDC14-1048G 48.00 7,175 2,173 2,535 84% 1.25 1 @ 1 1 @ 100.0 83.0 30° 114 99 135
IDC14-2060G 66.00 7,520 3,136 4,574 97% 2.07 2 @ 1 1 @ 200.0 166.0 33° 175 116 204
IDC14-2072G 72.00 7,567 2,738 4,792 87% 2.24 2 @ 1 1 @ 200.0 166.0 32° 184 123 204
IDC14-2078G 78.00 7,040 2,575 4,882 81% 2.24 2 @ 1 1 @ 200.0 166.0 31° 190 131 204
IDC14-2084G 84.00 7,040 2,435 4,972 81% 2.24 2 @ 1 1 @ 200.0 166.0 31° 195 138 204
IDC14-2096G 99.00 7,175 2,173 5,070 84% 2.50 2 @ 1 1 @ 200.0 166.0 30° 205 157 204
IDC14-3096G 99.00 7,567 2,987 6,970 87% 3.19 3 @ 1 1 @ 300.0 249.0 33° 249 167 311
IDC14-3108G 108.00 7,567 2,738 7,188 87% 3.36 3 @ 1 1 @ 300.0 249.0 32° 292 178 311
IDC14-3120G 117.00 7,040 2,526 7,368 81% 3.36 3 @ 1 1 @ 300.0 249.0 31° 299 189 311
IDC14-3132G 132.00 7,040 2,340 7,507 81% 3.49 3 @ 1 1 @ 350.0 290.5 36° 320 207 325
IDC14-3144G 144.00 7,175 2,173 7,605 84% 3.75 3 @ 1 1 @ 350.0 290.5 35° 334 222 325
IDC14-4144G 144.00 7,567 2,738 9,584 87% 4.48 4 @ 1 1 @ 400.0 332.0 32° 378 222 339
IDC14-4156G 156.00 7,040 2,575 9,764 81% 4.48 4 @ 1 2 @ 200.0 332.0 31° 394 230 2 @ 204
IDC14-4168G 168.00 7,040 2,435 9,944 81% 4.48 4 @ 1 2 @ 200.0 332.0 31° 406 245 2 @ 204
IDC14-4180G 180.00 7,040 2,295 10,042 81% 4.74 4 @ 1 2 @ 200.0 332.0 30° 419 260 2 @ 204
IDC14-5180G 180.00 7,567 2,738 11,980 87% 5.60 5 @ 1 2 @ 250.0 415.0 32° 463 260 2 @ 214
IDC14-4192G 192.00 7,175 2,173 10,140 84% 5.00 4 @ 1 2 @ 200.0 332.0 30° 431 275 2 @ 204
IDC14-5192G 192.00 7,175 2,580 12,040 84% 5.69 5 @ 1 2 @ 250.0 415.0 32° 475 275 2 @ 214
INDUSTRIAL DIRECT DRIVE 14
Positive Indirect Gas Heated Air Curtain
Electrical Performance Sheet
EP-418